

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18878/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2006 in LPA No. 371/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

EMPLOYERS OF M/S. BHARAT COKING COAL LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WORKMEN, BIHAR COLLIERY KAMGAR UNION Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 18931 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18935 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19288 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anish Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms.shubhra Goyal, Adv.
Mr.Rohit Kr. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18878/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2006 in LPA No. 371/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

EMPLOYERS OF M/S. BHARAT COKING COAL LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WORKMEN, BIHAR COLLIERY KAMGAR UNION Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 18931 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18935 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19288 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Anish Upadhyay, Adv.
 Ms.shubhra Goyal, Adv.
 Mr.Rohit Kr. Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master